
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/31/18 1st Payment 2,182,458

2nd Payment 2,291,581
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,406,160

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,526,468

5th Payment 2,652,791
1 01/10/18 Wed $26,996,476 $32,771,871 $40,000,000 $25,157,233 1.590 4.5% 4.5% 6th Payment 2,785,431
2 01/13/18 Sat $28,587,842 $48,805,770 $50,000,000 $31,075,202 1.609 4.8% 9.1% 7th Payment 2,924,703
3 01/17/18 Wed $24,774,300 $62,361,417 $62,000,000 $38,500,000 1.609 4.2% 12.8% 8th Payment 3,070,938
4 01/20/18 Sat $30,049,118 $79,390,981 $78,000,000 $48,100,000 1.621 5.0% 17.2% 9th Payment 3,224,485
5 01/24/18 Wed $27,141,800 $94,352,802 $92,000,000 $56,800,000 1.621 4.5% 21.0% 10th Payment 3,385,709
6 01/27/18 Sat $33,101,656 $112,461,045 $112,000,000 $69,200,000 1.619 5.5% 25.3% 11th Payment 3,554,994

7 01/31/18 Wed $29,874,979 $127,913,993 $127,000,000 $78,400,000 1.619 5.0% 29.0% 12th Payment 3,732,744
8 02/03/18 Sat $35,418,772 $145,120,656 $145,000,000 $89,600,000 1.619 5.9% 33.2% 13th Payment 3,919,381
9 02/07/18 Wed $33,406,202 $161,349,600 $156,000,000 $96,400,000 1.619 5.6% 36.9% 14th Payment 4,115,350

10 02/10/18 Sat $39,367,965 $180,474,806 $173,000,000 $106,900,000 1.619 6.5% 41.0% 15th Payment 4,321,118
11 02/14/18 Wed $36,853,722 $198,378,577 $191,000,000 $118,000,000 1.619 6.1% 44.6% 16th Payment 4,537,174
12 02/17/18 Sat $44,044,879 $219,775,858 $210,000,000 $129,700,000 1.619 7.3% 48.7% 17th Payment 4,764,032
13 02/21/18 Wed $42,481,654 $240,413,714 $0 1.619 7.0% 52.3% 18th Payment 5,002,234
14 02/24/18 Sat $48,550,670 $263,999,936 $0 1.619 8.0% 56.1% 19th Payment 5,252,346
15 02/28/18 Wed $49,028,501 $287,818,292 $0 1.619 8.0% 59.6% 20th Payment 5,514,963
16 03/03/18 Sat $55,381,750 $314,723,096 $0 1.619 9.0% 63.3% 21st Payment 5,790,711
17 03/07/18 Wed $75,994,177 $351,641,547 $0 1.619 12.2% 67.7% 22nd Payment 6,080,247
18 03/10/18 Sat $94,148,974 $397,379,714 $0 1.619 14.9% 72.5% 23rd Payment 6,384,259
19 03/14/18 Wed $132,989,810 $461,987,004 $0 1.619 20.4% 78.1% 24th Payment 6,703,472
20 03/17/18 Sat $188,297,949 $553,463,338 $0 1.619 27.5% 84.2% 25th Payment 7,038,645
21 03/21/18 Wed $379,020,958 $737,594,115 $0 1.619 47.7% 91.7% 26th Payment 7,390,578

22 03/24/18 Sat $555,478,949 $1,007,449,299 $0 1.619 61.3% 96.8% 27th Payment 7,760,107
23 03/28/18 Wed $558,297,871 $1,278,673,933 $0 1.619 61.5% 98.8% 28th Payment 8,148,112
24 03/31/18 Sat $1,083,183,951 $1,804,891,542 $0 1.619 84.3% 99.8% 29th Payment 8,555,518
25 04/04/18 Wed $1,116,595,743 $2,347,340,811 $0 1.619 85.2% 100.0% 30th Payment 8,983,293
26 04/07/18 Sat $2,058,049,508 $0 $0 1.619 97.0% 100.0%

Total 145,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 1/31/2018


